
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Supreme Poly tubes Limited 

Details of claim received 

SI. 

No. 
Name of creditor Date of 

Amount claimed 
Amount of claim 

I 

2 

receipt 

Punjab National bank 12-Jan-24 30,18,25,292.60 

Punjab National bank 12-Jan-24 26,28,87,5 17.35 

Total 56,47,12,809.95 

Anurag Goel ~c9~~c:l 

RP of Supreme Poly tubes Limit~ 
Regn. No. IBBIIIPA-OOI /IP-P00876f2017-18f 11460 

Communication Email: cirp.snpremepolytubes@gmail.com 

Registered Email: agoel@caanurag.com 

Reoistered Office Address 

Plot No 6, First Fioor , State Bank Nagar 

Outer Ring Road, Paschim Vihar, New Delhi -110063 

admitted 

30,18,25,292.60 

26,28 ,87, 5 17.35 

56,47,12,809.95 

Nature 

of claim 

NA 

NA 

Annexure-I 

Date of commencement ofCIRP: 18.08.2023 List of Creditors as on 14.02.2024 

~, \ ' 
-, 

Details of claim admitted Amount of any 
Amount of Amount of 

Whether Amount of mutual dues, that 
Amount covered by Amount covered % voting share 

contingent claim may be 
claim not claim under Remarks, ifany 

related 
security interest by guarantee inCOC admitted verification 

party? set-ofT 

NA 30,18,25,292.60 No 100.00% NA NA - - Admitted 

The Claim is on account of 

NA - No 100.00% 26,28,87,517.35 NA -
Corporate Guarantee given by 

CD for the Loan taken by Sister 

Concern 

30,1!l,2!'~2~ 100.00% 26,28,87,517.35 
. L ___ 


